NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	18111/CCS. [WHI 1 14/100] .	MARA 4 (501558	×
Dute 10: 31/01/2018 18:18 1	cp, desectibilon	Date & Time Completed	- Done by
REINO: NRA/ TUCISO01969/1/	SAS e-ling " '		
VeliNo: SLG SOGO L	E-mall (while the, Alexin)		. ,
DON 291017018 19:10	f-Miotor Claim Porm	4.4	
BD / TR / Reporting Cally	1. NI DEOF 74/0 (W/MI) 00 3 M/	THE CHARGE A	
4 4.5	I-Piroto Uploaded	1	
TP Insuret:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Assil Report by <u>Pax/Hnnd</u> (	o Owner/Wksp	
Professed With INC Assign Wksp / OW: (	NOTORWAY GAR CARL	CTO11 64682200 1	ex!
P Pomleuly Yell Not	,J , IHC (	, )/ Hom·MC( ):	
Owner / Driver: (		Tell	1
Policy No: ( ) Perlod		Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by 1 '(	1 Date:	Timar	}
		0%; P: 21-79%6, P: 30-	[ 00%]
The state of the s	ranty: YES( )/NO(	)	
Execut: (5 ) Looding (5),000 (	( )/\$3,000( )		1
eneral Kentuksut ( 1900)		A), 4. D. Selection St. 1886 (1995)	Street Jan 4
	The same of the sa	owing Co.(	BCCTGELTBARRAY
emosics by Milita bodine (6788) 60165 dec ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour ) QO Check/Post Repair Inspection	rwy Car ( ) '	F BAPA TIME CAMPINION	Menty Bandby
Drive-in ( )/ Toved-in ( ); Invoice; Y  emosics in All Manager ( )/ Cour  ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Cour  ) QO Check/ Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000	rwy Car ( ) '	FORPA TONE CAMPINION	
emos (sign) All Mandine ( ) / Cour ) Apply for Transport Altowance ( ) / Cour ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000	rwy Car ( ) '		
emos (sign) All Mandine ( ) / Cour ) Apply for Transport Altowance ( ) / Cour ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000	Cay Car ( )	FORPA TONE CAMPINION	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
emosis in Alfrication 188160.16) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury)  Malsanto	TOVOTON P.	Der Lait II per Coch pie van	William World
emosils and All Manufline of 88 (60.6)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour  QO Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)  Injury 1  Alloham Action  Umanus Edmirulation	TOVOYOFF,  InvoyofF,	Der Var Tüge Coch pie van	SAME STATE OF THE SAME STATE O
emosics in the politicano 788 GC 16)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court  QC Check/Post Reput Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury)  Action  Action  Liman Action  Liman Barried Artists  Liver/Owner	Involve Proving Control of Contro	Data Tipo Completed  Data Tipo Completed  And Angura (330):  Angura (3100):  Through Survey  Through Survey  (Report)	
emostis in the Month of the Mon	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Protection Chreckist  Assumed (3100); INC  Through Survey (Resurvey)  Action	200 (300) (300) (315) (300) (3
emosics and all Manager ( ) / Court ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court ) QC Check / Post Reput Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 ////////// //////////// //////////	Involve Property ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	DOTALTING ON PRIVATE TO JUST 14 AND STREET ON THE PRIVATE OF THE P	Same St. (VAPA)    Value St. (VAPA)   Value St. (VA
emostis in talini bolline no 788 (C. 16) ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court ) QO Check / Post Reput Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 ///////// /////////// ////////////	Involve Proving Control of the Contr	DATESTONICATED STATES  DATESTONICATE CHOISE  DATESTONICATE CHOISE  ADMINISTRATION (\$300): HC  Fit  Through Survey (Resurvey)  ALELES INC Only (west 10 Jun 2)	SAURES (VAPILLE)    Value   Va
emostis in talini bolline no 788 (C. 16) ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court ) QO Check / Post Reput Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 ///////// /////////// ////////////	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	DOTALTING ON PRIVATE TO JUST 14 AND STREET ON THE PRIVATE OF THE P	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
emostis in talini bolline no 788 (C. 16)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court  O Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury I  Injury I  Injury I  Injury I  Invertowner  Intent Not  Inte	IDVOYDE PER IDVOYD	DATA TINO COMPLETO  DATA TINO COMPLETO  A PROPERTY (330):  A PRESIDENCE (3100):  Through Survey (Resurvey)  A PRINT SURVEY  THOUGH SURVEY  THOUGH SURVEY  THOUGH SURVEY  THOUGH SURVEY  TO COLD SURVEY  IN COL	(2) (1) Sames (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resourcey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury 1	( )	DOTALTING COMPLETED  TO TOUR CATEGORIST  ALLEGATION (\$100); HC  Fit Through Survey (Resurvey)  Attention (\$100); HC  Fit Through Survey (Resurvey)  Through Surve	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
emostis in talini bolline no 788 (C. 16)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Court  O Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury I  Injury I  Injury I  Injury I  Invertowner  Intent Not  Inte		DOTALTING COMPLETED  TO TOUR CATEGORIST  ALLEGATION (\$100); HC  Fit Through Survey (Resurvey)  Attention (\$100); HC  Fit Through Survey (Resurvey)  Through Surve	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be furwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

人名西拉人民共主共一至(伊克安全代主动	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/01/2018 18:18
Date Of Accident	29/01/2018 19:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS LANE 4
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG5240L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOTORWAY CAR RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199902927C
Email Address	JACOB.CHAN@CROWN.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91129344
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64682200
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	ACCENT-1.4 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5093336938
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAN YIN CHENG ,JACOB
NRIC No	S9324019G
Date Of Birth	02/07/1993
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/12/2017
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91129344

OFFICE-64682200

JACOB.CHAN@CROWN.COM

Address

BLK 788 WOODLANDS AVENUE 6

#06-625

Postcode

730788

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

#### PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

GU365D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN CABSTAR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LAI ZHEN WEN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9620492B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode.

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG3838U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

NISSAN NV200

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE NG CHIN NGAP

S7341274I

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the actident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal pata/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court-orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

30/01/18

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 7 1/31/19

Reserving Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	BK/E Town	real woodune	28 LONE 4
DESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTANCES OF THE AC	ALDENIA WATER AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	A) SCG524 C) GBG3838 B) GU365D
Was	at Bre	Around 7:10pm Lane 4, tryi	
	n braked.	to the front	t long GU3650
No :			*
DECLARATION I/We declare the fi	oreguns darticos hare tr	ue in every respect.	21/01/2018
Policyholder's Signa Date & Time: 30	/01/18 Ont	rer's Signature  (river is not the policyholder)  a S Time: 3 V/J (/13 _	Reporting Centre Personney's Signature Kame: NRIC/FIN No.: LOSAL WOOD

Moderation   Moderate   Moderat	Claim Handling The premum on this policy has Accident MT/0980217	nat been collected.				
Control   Cont	Policy No.	509333693H	Venicle No.	50,53240L	GST Registration No.	
Content No Comment   Content No Con	Policyholder Name	MOTORWAY CAR RENTALS PTE LTD			Policyholder NR3C	
Spring Belens	Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMZUM	Loading	
The Contraction   The Contra	Contact No.(Motile)	nA.	Contact No. (Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
March   Marc	Email Address		Special Remark		eCode	7
March   Marc	KPK	@ No Yes	TEA	Mo: Yes	eCode Reason	
## Accident Flags    Stort Clase						Not available
			H11970 25012 27155074-0160		PANTONIESSO (I	THE STOWNS
Command   Comm		31/01/2018 59:44	Assistant Banner William 24 h	rs. Vas.	: Arrident Tune:	Chain Collin
Colora   Centre   Caste   Ca		C. C. P. P. C. P. C. P. P. P. P. C. P.				
According   According   According   According   According   Excess   1,000		39/01/2018		Local		Singapore
## Execution		THE STATE OF THE S			ILM No.	
Marie		KIE TOWANDS MANDALEKIT NEAR LAMPPOST	329			
Manistrage Fuence   1,000.05						
Description						
Modern   Comment   Modern	Own damage Excess	1,000.00	Additional Excess	0.00	Windscreen Excess	
### 1	Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Exce	1,000.00		
ST Registration No.   1990/357C   5057 Status Verified   715   1990/357C   1990/357C   5057 Status Verified   715   1990/357C   1990/357C   5057 Status Verified   715   1990/357C   715   199	Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Exces	0.00		
	□ GST Registered Inform	ation				
### Policyholder Malling Address  #### Policyholder Malling Address  #### Policyholder Malling Address  #### Policyholder Malling Address  ##################################	GST Registered	Yila		GST Registration Date	01/58/1999	
### Part	GST Registration No.	199902927℃		GST Status Verified	Yes	
Modress 1	Modification History					
Address 1	Policyholder Mailing Ad	fdrace			1105131 UE	
The No.	Address 1	1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD	Address 2	MISTORWAY BUILDING	Address 3	
There has be not been been been been been been been bee	Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	
Driver Name  Driver DOB  Driver Name  Driver DOB  Driver Name  Driver Driver  Driver Driver Name  Driver Driver  Driver Driver Name  Driver Driver  D	Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5093337471		
Driver Note	OI Driver Info					
Driver Age	Driver Name		Driver Type			
Contact No. (Moole)	Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC		Driver DOB	
Address 2 Address 3 Post Code  Address 2 Fureign wildress Post Code  Address 3 Post Code  Address 4 Address Type Fureign wildress Post Code  Address 5 Post Code  Address 7 Post	Register Date of Driver License	ř.	Driver Age		Driving Experience	
Address Type   Furrigo address   Furrigo address	Contact No. (Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
Does No own a Singapore  registered car?  Yes   No.  Driver Vehicle No.  Driver Vehicle No.  Driver Vehicle No.  Driver Insurer Company  Claim 602 06-MD Nex  Contact No. (Mone) No.  Contact No. (Othore)  The thick No.  Name of Preferred Workshop  Preferred Workshop (refer below) • GLA report  Contact No.  Contact No.  Contact No.  Name of Preferred Workshop  Preferred Workshop (refer below) • GLA report  Contact No.  No.  No.  Contact No.  Contact No.  Contact No.  Contact No.  No.  Contact No.  Contact No.  No.  Contact No.  Cont	Address I		Address 2		Address 3	
Design Page 1  Claim 002 00-MD	Address 4		Address Type	Firreign address	Post Cude	
Invest venicle No.  Claim 002 00-MD Nam  Claim 002 00-MD Nam  Contact No. (Nome) No.  Contact No. (Nome) No.  Claim Description Sci.052401 / Clu3550 CN 29 Jan 7818  Claim Description Sci.052401 / Clu3550 CN 29 Jan 7818  Contact No. (Nome) No.  Claim Description Sci.052401 / Clu3550 CN 29 Jan 7818  Claim Description Sci.052401 / Clu3550 CN 29 Jan 7818  Contact No.  Contact No. (Nome) No.  Claim Description Sci.052401 / Clu3550 CN 29 Jan 7818  Claim Description Preferred Workshop (refer below)	Unit No.					
Claim 79 P	Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes O No.	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Contact No. (Home) NIL Contact No. (Othor)  Email Address  Fentil Production Vertice Number  Claim Description  SLG5240L / Cluid55D CM 29 Jan 7018  Name of Preferred Workshop  Name of Preferred Work	Modification History  Claim 002 00-MD Ne	*				
Contact No. (Home) NIL Contact No. (Othor)  Email Address  Fentil Production Vertice Number  Claim Description  SLG5240L / Cluid55D CM 29 Jan 7018  Name of Preferred Workshop  Name of Preferred Work	Clean Type *	00-40	Traver Name	MOTORWAY CAR BENTALS UTF	harmon harve	
Email Address    Fent   Public   Public		357.175				
Dism Description  SL05240L / GU365D CN 29 Jan 7058  Preferred Workshop Contact No.  Require Finalization  Yes		earl Character and a respect to the second				
Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Yes Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop (refer below) Uate Received Date Received Date Received Total Loss but Repaired  Attachment  Attachment  Print AK retter  Accident No. MT/8988217  Parts			or venice number	3032400		
Require Finalization  Ves Preference Repair Option Preference Workshop (refer below) * GIA report  Date Require Finalization  Ves Preference Repair Option Preference Workshop (refer below) * GIA report  Date Received  Total Loss but Repaired  Attachment  Show Subme  Attachment  Parti * Claim No. 002  Lest Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 01/02/2018 09:38  Parti * Confidential Urgeory  Browse Clear Please Select * HD Normal  Browse Clear Please Select * HD Normal			race of the se	11. O	I Name or Preferred Workshop	
Date Repistared OL/02/2018 09:37 Claim Close Date Date Pepalined Total Loss but Repaired  Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAB Workshop Repairer Total Loss but Repaired  Attachment  Attachment  Claim No. 002  Last Doc. Received Yes No. Upload Date 01/03/2018 (9:38  Farth * Chegory * Confidential Ungeots  Browse Date Pease Select * His Normal	No.	64682200		Fully at Fault.		
Report Taken By RoSLI WARIAB Workshop Repaired  Attachment  Attachment  Action No. MT/0988217 Claim No. 002  Lest Doc. Received Yes No. Upload Date U1/02/2018 09:38  Perts. * Category * Confidential Ungeocy  Perts. * Category * Confidential Ungeocy  Browse Clear Please Select * Ho Normal  Browse Clear Please Select * Ho Normal	Require Finalization	Yes	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop (refer below)	GIA report	
Attachment  Attachment  Claim No. 002  Lest Doc. Received Yes No. Upload Date 01/02/2018 09:38  Perti. * Category * Confidential Urgeocy  Browse Clear Please Select * Hill * Normal  Browse Clear Please Select * Hill * Normal	Date Registered	01/02/2018 09:37	Claim Close Date		Date Received	
Attachment  Attachment  Claim No. 002  Lest Doc. Received Yes No. Upload Date 01/02/2018 09:38  Perti * Category * Confidential Ungeocy  Browse Clear Please Select * His * Normal  Browse Clear Please Select * His * Normal	Report Taken By	ROSLI WAHAB	Workshop Repairer		Total Loss but Repaired	
Accident No. MT/8988219 Claim No. 002 Lest Dor. Received Yrs No. Uptoad Date U1/02/2018 09:38  Parti. * Category * Confidential Urgeoty Browse. Clair Please Select * 10 * Normal	Frint AK retter					
Lest Doc. Received				Save Submit		
Lest Doc. Received		et/manings V	malpho world	055		
Parti. * Category * Confidential Ungeon  Browse   Clear   Please Select						
Browse   Clear Please Select + HD - Normal	TOW DOE: MECENNED		Optoad Date		TA DOCKSON IN THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Browse   Clear Press Select • 100 - Normal		Fartt *	Pagence			1
				distance - Constitution		





MotorWay Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (CO. REG NO.: 20000-0608-) 1094, Lower Delta Road, Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 Tel: (65) 6468 2200 Fax: (65) 6273 5535

Website: www.motorway.com.sg

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT FORM

Please attach this form together with Driver IC, driving license and Insurance Certificate.

Date of Accident : 29/01/2019
Exact Location of Accident: BKE Towards Woodlands Ign 4
Detail of Own vehicle - Policyholder
Name of registered Owner : Motorway Car Rentals Pte Ltd
NRIC / FIN / Passport number : 199902927C
Address: 1094 Lower Delta Road, Motorway Building (S) 169205
H/P: 64682200
Fax: 62735535
Vehicle Particulars
Vehicle Registration Number: \$165240
Vehicle Make and Model: Hounda Account
Purpose was being used at time of accident ( Private use ) Commercial use / Hire & reward
Action to be taken for repair your vehicle : Third party claims / Own damage claims / Reporting only
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company : Liberty Insurance / Tokio Marine Insurance   TVL 2, wat
Type of coverage: Comprehensive / Third Party Fire & Theft / Third party only
Policy number : 50 9333 6138
Details of Own Vehicle ~ Driver
Name of Driver: Che Ym Cheny Jacob
NRIC / FIN / Passport number : S932 4019 6
Date of Birth: 02/07/1993
Occupation: Service Sales Engliser.  Date of driving pass: 12/12/2017
Date of driving pass: 17/12/2017
Address: 612 788 Woodland file 6 # 06 -623
H/P: 91/2 934
Email: Jacob. Chan Co Contrag Crown. com
Relationships of the Driver with the Insured : Mire & reward
Information Of The Accident (Please circle)
Injuries even if slight: Yes / No
Any Material or property damaged: (Yes) (No.)
Weather conditions: Clear / Raining / Drizzling
Road surface: Wet / Ory
Was the accident reporting to the police : Yes (No)
Was notice of intended prosecution given : Yes Mo If Yes, against to
An Agricolation (Control of the Control of the Cont
T

- Person Including Www.motorway.com.sg - No Video & Photos - No Injury



MotorWay Car Care Centre Pte Ltd (CO. REG NO.: 20000-0606-) 1094, Lower Delta Road, Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 Tel: (65) 6468 2200 Fax: (65) 6273 5535 Website: www.motorway.com.sg

Details of Other Vehicle / Property 1	
Vehicle Registration Number: GU365D	
Vehicle Make and Model: Nissan Corpston	
Name of Driver: Lai They Wen	
NRIC / FIN / Passport number : 96204928	
Address :	
Address:	
H/P:Insurance Company Name:	
modulated sompony many	
Details of Other Vehicle / Property 2	
Vehicle Registration Number: 6663938 U	
Vehicle Make and Model: \$2 NV200 NISSAN	
Name of Driver: NG CHIN NG IAF	
NRIC/FIN/Passport number: 87341274 J	
Address:	
H/P:	
Insurance Company Name :	
Details of Witness (If any)	
Name	
Address:	
H/P:	
Email:	
Details of Injuried Person 1 (If any)	
Name	
Address:	
Injuries sustained :	
Injured person in which vehicle	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambalance : Yes / NO	
Details of Injuried Person 2 (If any)	
Name	
Address:	
Injuries sustained :	
Injured person in which vehicle :	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambalance : Yes / NO	
I / We declare the foregoing particulars are trution every respect	
Policyholder's signature : Date and time : 30 01 / 2015	
Driver's signature : Date and time : 30 /01 /2518	@

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9324019G





### CHAN YIN CHENG, JACOB

陳胤成

Race

CHINESE

Date of birth

Sex

02-07-1993

M

Country of birth

SINGAPORE





NRIC No. S9324019G

Date of issue

04-07-2008

Address

APT BLK 788 WOODLANDS AVENUE 6 #06-625 SINGAPORE 730788

> 6690 HEE 1930 9112 9347 SUSLYOL

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number: S 9 3 2 4 0 1 9 G

Name:

CHAN YIN CHENG, JACOB

Birth Date: 02 Jul 1993

Issue Date: 12 Dec 2017



### YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A

Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals with unladen weight =< 2500kg

12 Dec 2017





#### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 [MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5093335938

Cover : drive PREMIUM : 5LG5240L

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: KWHCTS18THLB11677

: MOTORWAY CAR RENTALS PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

91 Sep 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

31 Aug 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drively

(a) The Policyholder:

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with bis/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Useil

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing,

(b) the for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	552,000
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: 55100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	! YES
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	= NG
EXCESS WAIVER	, NO
PRIMARY CHIVER	a N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	s DRS-BANKLTD
SUM INSURED	MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Folloy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: MOTOR-WAY CREDIT PTE LTD (00000514920)

Date of Issue

: 10 Aug 2017 11:44 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive



#### THE SCHEDULE

#### Fleet Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Insured named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document.

GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

; 5093336938

The Policyholder

 MOTORWAY CAR RENTALS PTE LTD 1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MOTORWAY BUILDING

MOTORWAY BUILDII SINGAPORE 169205

Period of Insurance

: 01 Sep 2017 To 31 Aug 2018

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of loss

Premium (inclusive GST)

: 5\$102,891.20

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: drivo PREMIUM

Number of Insured Vehicle(s)

101

Detail of Insured Vehicles

: Refer to List Attached

Memo A: 1) \$1,000 Sect I Excess is applicable for driver who is 22-years old (or older) and with minimum 2 years driving experience.

2) \$2,000 Sect I Excess is applicable for drivers who is 21 years old or with minimum 1 year driving experience.

3) \$3,000 Sect | Excess is applicable for drivers who is below 21 years old or with less than 1 year driving experience.

Endorsement Operative: M7

Agency

: MOTOR-WAY CREDIT PTE LTD (00000614920)

Date of Issue

: 10 Aug 2017 11:44 hrs

Print

: 10 Aug 2017 12:56 hrs

#### DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive